
CITRA DIRI PEREMPUAN
DILIHAT DARI NILAI EDUKATIF
PADA PONDOK PESANTREN

PUTRI RAUDHOTUL HIDAYAH
MARGOYOSO JEPARA

by Azzah Nayla

Submission date: 10-Apr-2023 08:01AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2059955319
File name: 07_SNHP_OKT_2017_CITRA_PEREMPUAN.pdf (189.6K)
Word count: 2683
Character count: 17580



1



1

2

4

5



1

3

4

6



1



1

1



8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

%
INTERNET SOURCES

%
PUBLICATIONS

8%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

CITRA DIRI PEREMPUAN DILIHAT DARI NILAI EDUKATIF PADA
PONDOK PESANTREN PUTRI RAUDHOTUL HIDAYAH
MARGOYOSO JEPARA
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Jakarta
Student Paper

Submitted to UIN Sunan Gunung DJati
Bandung
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas 17 Agustus 1945
Semarang
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Muria Kudus
Student Paper

Submitted to iGroup
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas PGRI Semarang
Student Paper




